Dimensions and values shown are nominal. Spectrum Lighting continually works to improve products and reserves the right to make changes which may alter the performance or appearance of products.
SPECLIGHT.COM  •  994 JEFFERSON ST. FALL RIVER, MA 02721  •  508.678.2303
IG
B
83-60094_RB
END-FEED
Polarity Right / Ground Left
OT01W2 - 120V, White

AMPERAGE
Consult Factory for Other Wattages
HOW TO ORDER CURRENT LIMITING DEVICES
CURRENT LIMITER
Polarity Ridge
CURRENT LIMITER
OT01CLW2 - 120V, White
HOT01CLW2 - 277V, White
OT01CLB2 - 120V, Black
HOT01CLB2 - 277V, Black
OT02CLW2 - 120V, White
HOT02CLW2 - 277V, White
OT02CLB2 - 120V, Black
HOT02CLB2 - 277V, Black
CURRENT LIMITER
Polarity Ridge
OT10CLW2 - 120V, White
HOT10CLW2 - 277V, White
OT10CLB2 - 120V, Black
HOT10CLB2 - 277V, Black
SHORT CURRENT LIMITER
Polarity Exterior / Floor View
OT02CLSW2 - 120V, White
HOT02CLSW2 - 277V, White
OT02CLSB2 - 120V, Black
HOT02CLSB2 - 277V, Black
SHORT CURRENT LIMITER
Polarity Interior / Floor View
OT01CLSW2 - 120V, White
HOT01CLSW2 - 277V, White
OT01CLSB2 - 120V, Black
HOT01CLSB2 - 277V, Black
E F H
83-60094_RB
OT04CLW - 120V/277V, White
OT04CLB - 120V/277V, Black
END CAP FOR CURRENT
LIMITING DEVICES
D
CURRENT LIMITING DEVICES
1A - 120W
2A - 210W
5A - 500W
OT/HOT ARCHITECTURAL TRACK & ACCESSORIES
SURFACE/SUSPENDED - 120V or 277V - 2 CIRCUIT / 2 NEUTRAL 0-10V  CONTROL
—
—
EXAMPLE
CLD AMP
OTO2CLW2 1A